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Confidentiality & Disclaimer

All materials and information received or derived from eXp Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors,
affiliates and/or any third party sources are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness,
veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental
requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of
the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither eXp Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty,
express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the any materials or information provided, derived, or
received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are
not a substitute for a party’'s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of
significance to such party. eXp Commercial will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence
for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to
conduct their own inspections and investigations including through appropriate third party independent
professionals selected by such party. All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and
reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. eXp Commercial
makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial
data or assumptions. eXp Commercial does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed
transaction. All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling
purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that
may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level.
Parties must evaluate any applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market
conditions,vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property.

Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party
with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should be discussed by the party with a title
officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with
applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects,
contractors, other consultants and governmental agencies. All properties and services are marketed by eXp
Commercial in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.



For Sale

2722 NE 115th St

Property

|ON

INnformat

-
<
v
&
w
=
=
o
o




Property Summary

Property Description

Great income property in Lake City off 522, stand alone retail building with two

tenants. Has parking. 2nd story used for storage and office.
One tenant in on a month to month lease. Second space is available.
Almost 5% cap, present your offer!

Property Highlights
e Year Build 1948 Renovated 1990
e Stories 2

e Lot 8310 SFor.19 acres
e Building 2748 SF
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Offering Summary

Sale Price:

Number of Units:

Lot Size:

Building Size:

NOI:

Cap Rate:

Demographics 1 Mile
Total Households 11,483
Total Population 26,051
Average HH Income $107,221

5 Miles
194,501
435,834

$127,612

=

$1,250,000
2

8,304 SF
2,748 SF
$71,469.00

5.72%

10 Miles
546,998
1,177,712

$132,296



Property Description
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Property Description

Great income property in Lake City off 522, stand alone retail building with two
tenants. Has parking. 2nd story used for storage and office.

One tenant in on a month to month lease. Second space is available.

Almost 5% cap, present your offer!

Location Description

Legal: HOMEWOOD PARK ADD PCL A OF SEATTLE LBA #3029019 REC
#20180613900001 SD LBA POR OF LOTS 13-17 OF BLK 17 OF SD ADD TGW ALL OF
VAC ALLEY ADJ SD 13- 14-15 PLAT BLOCK: 17 PLAT LOT: 13-17



Property Highlights

e Year Build 1948 Renovated 1990
o Stories 2

e Lot8310 SF or.19 acres

o Building 2748 SF

Complete Highlights
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Rent Roll

Tenant
Suite Name

Totals

Averages

Size
SF

1,372 SF

1,372 SF

2,744 SF

1,372 SF

% Of
Building

49.93%

49.93%

99.86%

49.93%

Price / SF / Market

Year

$33.53

$37.90

$71.43

$35.72
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Rent

S0

Market Rent /
SF

$0.00

Annual
Rent

$46,003

$51,999

$98,002

$49,001

Lease
Start Lease End

- month to month

vacant



Demographics Map & Report

Population 1 Mile 5 Miles 10 Miles
Total Population 26,051 435,834 1,177,712
Average Age 39.1 37.9 38.2
Average Age (Male) 38.1 37.4 37.7
Average Age (Female) 40.7 38.5 38.9
Households & Income 1 Mile 5 Miles 10 Miles
Total Households 11,483 194,501 546,998
# of Persons per HH 2.3 2.2 2.2
Average HH Income $107,221 $127,612 $132,296
Average House Value $562,336 $671,641 $650,340

2020 American Community Survey (ACS)
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Advisor Bio T

Alex - Duff

Commercial Real Estate, Business Broker, Commercial and Business Advisor

alex.duff@expcommercial.com
Direct: 206.604.7440 | Cell: 206.604.7440

WA #27504 // FL #3042901

Professional Background

Alex was born in New York City and also spent many years after college in Miami and Tampa/St Pete Florida before relocating to Seattle Washington. Alex started his career as
an entrepreneur opening 7 restaurants in Florida and New York, then transitioned to a career in Real Estate in 2002, both in commercial real estate and in business brokerage.
Alex has had a wide variety of listings ranging from NNN retail buildings, multi-family, gas stations, farmland, commercial lots and also businesses for sale specializing in
hospitality, restaurants and retail. Licensed in Florida and Washington states, Alex is the Designated Managing Broker in Washington state for eXp Commercial LLC which is
expanding throughout the Pacific Northwest and across all 50 states www.expcommercial.com

Education

French Lycee New York, NY
The Hill School, Pottstown, PA
University of Vermont, Burlington, VT

Memberships

CBA

IBBA

NWMLS
BELLEVUE CLUB

eXp Commercial
2211 Elliott Avenue #200
Seattle, WA 98121
855.450.0509
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